DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS FROM STUDENT’'S FEEDBACK
SESSION-2017-18

1. s the curriculum taught at the institution adequate for the enhancement
of knowledge?

Very much 62%
Somewhat 38%
Not at all 0

& verymuch (@ Somewhat i

2. Are your courses helpful in preparing you for the job market?

Very much 56%
Somewhat 44%
Not at all 0%
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3. s the curriculum flexible?

Very much e
Somewhat 52%
Not at all 25%

. Very much . %o ” ‘ .

4. |Is the syllabus completed on time?

Always 80%
EOMetlme i
Never %

. . Sometimes
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5. Do you understand the teachings of the faculties in your department?

6. Are the faculties of your department knowledgeable?

7

Totally 65%
Partially 35%
Not at all 0%

. Totally . Partially

All of them 30%
Some of 70%
them
None of 0%
them

. All of them

@ Ssomeof them

Do the faculties help you outside the classroom?
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Atways 68%
Sometimes 329
Never 0%

@ Aways @ Sometimes

8. Do you get adequate books from the college library?

Yes 30%
:ometlme
Never 30%

@ Yes @ Sometimes () Never f
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9. Do you face ragging in the campus?

Always 0%
Sometime -
S

Not at all 100%

10. Isthe overall atmosphere in the campus conducive to becoming better
human beings?

Yes 90%
Somewhat 10%
Not at all 0%

@ v @ somewhat
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